pego.it
DIN RAIL DRIVER FOR
ELECTRONIC EXPANSION VALVES
APPLICATIONS:
Refrigerated counters and cold room.
PEV P20 06
NEXUS P20 08
PEV S27 10

STEP MOTOR EXPANSION VALVES
DRAWING PART NUMBER DEGREE OF PROTECTION CABLE LENGTH CONNECTOR
9901/X08
IP 65
3 m
M12 Circular connector
9901/X20 15 m
DRAWING PART
NUMBER
CONNECTIONS
PS TS [°C] VOLTAGE POWER STEP IP
Ø ( in ) Ø ( mm )
IN OUT IN OUT Min Max V W N° IP
27115/3 3/8” 3/8” - -
50 -40 +60 6 2,4 415 IP65
27115/M10 - - 10 10
27115/M12 - - 12 12
27115/4 1/2" 1/2" - -
27120/3 3/8” 3/8” - -
27120/M10 - - 10 10
27120/M12 - - 12 12
27120/4 1/2" 1/2" - -
27127/3 3/8” 3/8” - -
27127/M10 - - 10 10
27127/M12 - - 12 12
27127/4 1/2" 1/2" - -
27232/M12 - - 12 12
50 -40 +60 9 5,4 415 IP65
27232/4 1/2" 1/2" - -